ø22mm - HW Series Oiltight Switches & Pilot Devices
A3-52
A3
S
w
it
c
h

 1.In place of ➁  specify the Lens Color Code, in
place of  ➂  specify the Full Voltage Code and in
place of ➃  specify Lamp Type Code.
2. For partial and sub-assembly part numbers, see
pages A3-65 and A3-66.
3. For nameplates and accessories, see page A3-96.
4. For dimensions, see page A3-100.
➁  Lens Color Code
Color Code
Amber A
Green G
Red R
Blue S
White W
Yellow Y*
*40mm mushroom lenses
not available in yellow
➃  Lamp Type Code
Lamp Code
Incandescent Blank
LED D
➂  Full Voltage Codes
Voltage Code
6V AC/DC 6V
12V AC/DC 12V
24V AC/DC  24V
120V AC (LED only) 120V
240VAC (LED only) 240V
Oiltight Switches & Pilot Devices ø22mm - HW Series
   A3-101
A3
S
w
itc
h
e
s
 &
 P
ilo
t D
e
v
ic
e
s
Jumbo Mushroom Pushbutton
Illuminated Pushbuttons
Dimensions con’t
Ø2.36in.(Ø60.0mm)
1.15in.(29.2mm)
2.36" (60mm)
1.33" (34mm)
HW1B-M5 HW1B-V5
M3.5 Terminal Screws
M3.5 Terminal Screws
24V AC/DC
W/ Transformer
W/ Dummy Block &
Full Voltage Adaptor
W/ Full Voltage Adaptor
Round
Lock
Square
29
.6
m
m
30mm
25
m
m
Panel Thickness: 0.8mm to 6.0mm
Gasket
Locking Ring
50.2mm 1 block
70.2mm3 blocks
2 blocks
4 blocks
65.8mm
85.8mm
2 blocks
4 blocks
89.5mm
109.5mm 18.5mm